
COMM 984 FT S OF NW COR OF SEC R
TO E R/W WALTER LITTLE RD, S ALO
FT FOR POB, RUN E 494.94 FT, S 1

BLANK DAVID W/BLANK BONNIE
611 SW WALTER AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1746

01-5S-16-03397-014

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/06/2024 JS 2.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

199,421
15,011
30,000

244,432
96,103

148,329
HX HB 51,411

96,918
244,432

0

244,432

0889/0348 8/01/1999 WD Q I 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLEMENTS

BLANK'S

0785/1862 2/01/1994 WD Q I 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTHA DILLASHAW

THOMAS W CLEMENTS
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SALE:1:1: 2 AC WITH HOUSE

000046118 Additions 100,000 12/05/2023

000048674 Roof Replacement 17,000 11/16/2023

2000HX Base Yr

611 SW WALTER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,477 110.5920 123.86 306,801 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1809

BAS 252 100 252 20,288

BAS 1,557 100 1,557 125,353

FOP 15 30 4 322

FOP 390 30 117 9,420

FSP 360 40 144 11,593

FST 119 55 65 5,233

UST 750 45 338 27,212

3,443 2,477 199,421

BAS= W42 S29 E27 FOP= E5 N3 W5 S3$ N3 E5 S3 E14 BAS= E21 N12
W21 S12$ N12 E14 FST= E7 N17 W7 S17$ N17 FOP= E7 N30 W13 S30
E6$ W6 FSP= N30 UST= E13 N30 W25 S30 E12$ W12S30 E12$ W12$.

BAS
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29
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3

5
3

14

12

14

17
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FOP
5

3
5

3
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21

12
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12

FST

7

17

7
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7

30

13

30

6

FSP 30

12

30

12

UST

13

30

25

30

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 344.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 774

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 18 9 162.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 365

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 20 32 640.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 9,600

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 32 384.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,536

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 32 384.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,536

15,011

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


